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Filipbacklund Trackday

12 - 13 June 2023
Result of Pass 3 dag 1
Snabb

Gelleråsen - 2350 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

118 marius ravi evensen 1:09.812 41 121.188

4861483 1:10.351 4 0.5392 0.539 120.259

158 David Stärkman 1:10.843 7 0.4923 1.031 119.428

156 Mats Sakari 1:11.273 9 0.4304 1.461 118.709

119 Joachim Fagerström 1:11.978 8 0.7055 2.166 117.5410

8335547 1:12.372 8 0.3946 2.560 116.9012

131 Lasse Jangby 1:12.721 4 0.3497 2.909 116.3410

150 Dennis Morin 1:12.788 4 0.0678 2.976 116.2312

152 Marcus Johansson 1:13.104 7 0.3169 3.292 115.738

141 jesper härnborg 1:13.311 4 0.20710 3.499 115.405

140 Kent Johansson 1:14.016 3 0.70511 4.204 114.3012

117 thomas seiersten 1:14.687 7 0.67112 4.875 113.2712

174 alexander sirhed 1:15.368 9 0.68113 5.556 112.2513

104 Fredrik Dudat 1:16.239 6 0.87114 6.427 110.979

176 Thomas Blixts 1:17.094 3 0.85515 7.282 109.7412

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:09.812  in lap  4  by  nbr. 118 : marius rav i evensen ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1


